



# LUNCH PRODUCTS & THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT

Our foods are freshly prepared in a strict, hygienic kitchen, so we can't guarantee our food is 100% allergen free. Please take care and speak to our team about our ingredients before you order your food and drink.

Please remember to check our allergen key in order to change from items to other - the best thing we want is for anyone being brought out by a team to be an all-time favourite! If you have any further queries please don't hesitate to contact us at [hello@farmaj.com](mailto:hello@farmaj.com) or speak to a member of our team. Our Chefs & Servers are here.

☑️ Does not contain dairy ☑️ Does not contain gluten ☑️ Vegetarian ☑️ Vegan

CELERY	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN Flour, Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt or Kamut	CRUSTACEANS Prawn, Crab, Lobster, Crayfish	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSC Clam, Mussel, Whelk, Oyster, Scallop and Squid	MUSTARD	NUTS Almonds, Hazelnuts, Walnuts, Pecans, Brazil, Pistachio, Cashew and Macadamia	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE Sulphur Dioxide (>10mg/kg or 10mg/l)

WALKS SIDES	INGREDIENTS	V/C/G	ALLERGENS	CELERY	CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN	CRUSTACEANS	EGGS	FISH	LUPIN	MILK	MOLLUSC	MUSTARD	NUTS	PEANUTS	SESAME SEEDS	SOYA	SULPHUR DIOXIDE
Grilled Broccoli	Broccoli, Olive Oil, Black Pepper, Salt	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	NA														
Hot & Cheesy - Original	Pasta (Wheat), Broccoli, Kale, Breadcrumbs (Wheat, Soy), Flour, nutmeg, salt, white pepper, Cornflour, Grated Parmesan, Nutmeg, Salt, Dry Red Chilli	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sesame		☑️					☑️						☑️	
Hot & Cheesy - Kale & Cauli - Autumn 2024	Pasta (Wheat), Broccoli, Kale, Breadcrumbs (Wheat, Soy), Flour, nutmeg, salt, white pepper, Cornflour, Grated Parmesan, Nutmeg, Salt, Dry Red Chilli, Cauliflower & Kale	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sesame		☑️					☑️						☑️	
Roasted Sweet Potato	Sweet Potatoes, Olive Oil, Salt & Pepper	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sesame Seeds (20 mg)												☑️		
Whole Cauliflower	Curry, Cauli, Rose Peas (Wheat), Sunflower Oil, Paprika, Water, Sunflower Oil, Garlic, Pesto, Sea Salt, Curry, Crushed Chilli, Acidity Regulator, Citric Acid, Smoked Paprika, Crushed Black Pepper, Crushed Black Pepper, Cream, Ground Coriander, All Spices, Black Sesame, Coriander, Spring Onion	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sesame Seeds												☑️		
Wilded Greens	Broadbeans, Rosemary, Thyme, Cavolo Nero, Spring Greens, Olive Oil, Salt & Pepper, Miso	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	/														
Roasted Butternut Squash - Autumn 2024	Salt, Pepper, Kale (Wheat), Miso, Rose Peas (Wheat), Water, Sunflower Oil, Smoked Paprika, Sunflower Oil, Paprika, Garlic, Pesto, Sea Salt, Curry, Crushed Chilli, Acidity Regulator, Citric Acid, Smoked Paprika, Crushed Black Pepper, Cream, Ground Coriander, All Spices, Black Sesame, Olive Oil, Salt, Lemon Juice	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sesame Seeds												☑️		
Cauli & Chickpea	Chickpeas (Peanut), Bay Leaf, Garlic, Salt, Pepper, East West Vinegar (Sulphur Dioxide), Sunflower Oil, Olive Oil, Onions, Coriander, Chilli, Lemon, Cavolo Nero	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sulphur Dioxide														☑️
Miso Braised Sprouts	Braised Sprouts, Red Chilli, Ginger, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Salt & Pepper, Miso, Onions (Wheat), Miso, Rice Wine Vinegar, Ginger, Sunflower Oil, Sesame Oil, Soy Sauce	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sesame, Soya, Sulphur Dioxide												☑️	☑️	☑️
Sesame & Ginger Greens	Crunchy Breadcrumbs (Wheat), Chilli, Ginger, Garlic, Sesame (Wheat), Miso (Wheat), Rice Wine Vinegar, Red Chilli, Ginger, Black and White Sesame Seeds, Sesame Oil, Vegetables Oil, Cavolo Nero, Crushed Greens, Kale & Spring Onions, Miso	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sesame & Soya												☑️	☑️	
Summer Sesame Greens	Cabbage, Pak Choi, Tamarind (Sulphur Dioxide), Black Sesame Seeds, Chilli, Garlic, Ginger, Sesame Oil, Maple, White Sesame, Rice Wine Vinegar	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sesame & Soya												☑️	☑️	
Roasted Greens	Cavolo Nero, Tomato, Vegetable Oil, Red Onion, Rosemary, Salt & Pepper	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	/														
Hot & Cheesy - Original	Pasta (Wheat), Broccoli, Kale, Breadcrumbs (Wheat, Soy), Flour, nutmeg, salt, white pepper, Cornflour, Grated Parmesan, Nutmeg, Salt, Dry Red Chilli	☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️ ☑️	Sesame		☑️					☑️						☑️	

